BMCC Administrative, Educational, and Student Support (AES) Unit Review Schedule

2016- 2022

Updated 03/26/2018

AES Area

2016-
2017

2017-
2018

2018-
2019

2019-
2020

2020-
2021

2021-
2022

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ASAP
BMCC LEARNING ACADEMY
CETLS
COLLEGE NOW
CUNY EDGE
MANHATTAN EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITY CENTER
E-LEARNING
INTENRSHIPS/ STUDY ABROAD
LEARNING RESOURCE CENTER
LIBRARY
MECA
RESEARCH PROGRAM
STRIVE FOR SUCCESS/CBO
UMLA
UPWARD BOUND
WRITING CENTER

Review

Review

Review

Review

Review
Review

Review

Review

Review

Review

Review

Review

Review

Review

Review
Review

ADVISEMENT AND TRANSFER

Review

ADULT AND CONTINUING EDUCATION

Review

ADMINISTRATION AND PLANNING
BURSAR
FACILITIES PLANNING
FINANCE
PUBLIC SAFETY

Review

Review

Review

Review




AES Area

2016-
2017

2017-
2018

2018-
2019

2019-
2020

2020-
2021

2021-
2022

DEVELOPMENT

Review

ENROLLMENT MANAGEMEENT
ADMISSIONS
FINANCIAL AID
INSTRUCTIONAL TESTING
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT SERVICES
REGISTRAR

GRANTS ADMINISTRATION

Review

Review

Review

Review

Review

Review

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Review

INSTITUTIONAL EFFECTIVENESS

Review

HUMAN RESOURCES

Review

PUBLIC AND EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

Review

STUDENT AFFAIRS
ACCESSIBILITY
ATHLETICS AND RECREATION
CAREER DEVELOPMENT
COLLEGE DISCOVERY
COUNSELING
CUNY SERVICE CORPS
EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
FIRST YEAR & NEW STUDENT PROGRAMMING
HEALTH SERVICES
PEER MENTORING
SINGLE STOP

Review

Review

Review

Review
Review
Review

Review

Review

Review

Review

Review




AES Area 2016- 2017- 2018- 2019- 2020- 2021-
- 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
STUDENT ACTIVITIES Review
STUDENT CONDUCT Review
STUDENT SUCCESS AND OUTREACH Review
VETERAN SERVICES Review
WOMEN’S RESOURCE CENTER Review




