BMCC Administrative, Educational, and Student Support (AES) Unit Review Schedule

2016- 2022

Updated 03/26/2018

	AES Area	2016- 2017	2017- 2018	2018- 2019	2019- 2020	2020- 2021	2021- 2022
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS							
. Д	ASAP				Review		
. В	BMCC LEARNING ACADEMY			Review			
	CETLS					Review	
	COLLEGE NOW				Review		
	CUNY EDGE						Review
· N	MANHATTAN EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITY CENTER		Review				
· E	-LEARNING				Review		
· 11	NTENRSHIPS/ STUDY ABROAD						Review
· L	EARNING RESOURCE CENTER	Review					
· L	IBRARY						Review
· N	MECA						Review
· R	RESEARCH PROGRAM			Review			
· S	STRIVE FOR SUCCESS/CBO				Review		
٠ ر	JMLA			Review			
٠ ر	JPWARD BOUND			Review			
· V	WRITING CENTER					Review	
· Д	ADVISEMENT AND TRANSFER			Review			
ADULT AND CONTINUING EDUCATION			Review				
ADMIN	ADMINISTRATION AND PLANNING						
• В	BURSAR					Review	
· F	ACILITIES PLANNING				Review		
· F	FINANCE						Review
· P	PUBLIC SAFETY					Review	

AES Area	2016-	2017-	2018-	2019-	2020-	2021-
	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
DEVELOPMENT				Review		
ENROLLMENT MANAGEMEENT						
· ADMISSIONS					Review	
· FINANCIAL AID		Review				
· INSTRUCTIONAL TESTING					Review	
· INTERNATIONAL STUDENT SERVICES				Review		
· REGISTRAR			Review			
GRANTS ADMINISTRATION		Review				
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY					Review	
INSTITUTIONAL EFFECTIVENESS		Review				
HUMAN RESOURCES			Review			
PUBLIC AND EXTERNAL AFFAIRS					Review	
STUDENT AFFAIRS						
· ACCESSIBILITY					Review	
· ATHLETICS AND RECREATION			Review			
· CAREER DEVELOPMENT		Review				
· COLLEGE DISCOVERY				Review		
· COUNSELING				Review		
· CUNY SERVICE CORPS				Review		
· EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER			Review			
FIRST YEAR & NEW STUDENT PROGRAMMING					Review	
· HEALTH SERVICES						Review
· PEER MENTORING				Review		
· SINGLE STOP						Review

AES Area	2016- 2017	2017- 2018	2018- 2019	2019- 2020	2020- 2021	2021- 2022
STUDENT ACTIVITIES		Review				
STUDENT CONDUCT						Review
STUDENT SUCCESS AND OUTREACH						Review
VETERAN SERVICES			Review			
WOMEN'S RESOURCE CENTER					Review	